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January 2, 1996
Via Federal Express

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

409 E. Gaines Street

Tallahaesea, Florxrida 32399

Hurtak Family Partnership. Ltd.

Dear Sir/Madam:

-Pnr:ull-. Ty
-3{/703/95-- IJlUJB--U[]fI
4103750 w1037, 80

Ra:

Enclosed for f£iling on behalf of the above-referenc
partnership, are the following documents:

1. Affidavit and Certificate of Limited Partnership,

2, Affidavit of capital contributions; and

3. Agreement of Limited Partnership.

covar the filing fees. To evidence receipt of this filing, please date
stamp the enclosed copy of this letter and return it to the undersigned
...in the enclosed self-addressed, stamped envelope provided for your
Na: conven‘lﬁ_éé-._'_
Aveeriny IRk
Pozouy ot
Exam’-

estiions please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

g

BRCAD AND CASEBEL

-

T

. ——

Allison A. Lichter
Corporate Paralegal
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January 17, 1996
via Faderal Express

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

409 E. Galnes Streeat

Tallahassea, Florida 232399

Attn: Diane Cushing, Corporate Specialist

Re: Hurtak Family Partnership, Ltd./W96000000863

Dear Ms. Cushing:

We are again submitting the partnership documents for filing on
behalf of the above-referenced 1limited partnership. Per our
conversation, the general partner's name has been amended and I have
enclosed proof of the amendment as 1ssued by the Department of State.
In addition, the amount of capital contributions has been amended on the
affidavit to reflect $3,030,000, which is the correct amount.

We hope that this satisfies your requirements and ask that the
documents be filed immediately upon receipt. I have enclosed a self-
addressed Federal Express envelope in order to expedite the return of
the certified copy.

should there be any questions, please do not hesitate to contact
the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

BROAD AND CASSEL

U~

Allison A. Lichter
Corporate Paralegal
AAL/bas
Enclosures

CORMTEMPAALDLITR
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OFF STAT'
Sundra B, Mortham
Secrotary of Stalo

January 10, 1996

ALLISON A. LICHTER
BROAD AND CASSEL
201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLVD., SUITE 3000

MIAMI, FL. 33131

SUBJECT: HURTAK FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.
Ref. Number: W96000000863

Wo have recelved your document for HURTAK FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.
and your check(s) totaling $1837.50. However, the enclosed document has not
been filed and Is being returned for the following correction(s):

The general partner's name you have listed is John and Jeanne Hurtak Corp. We
have a corporation by the name John and Jean Hurtak Corp. If the latter
corporation Is the general pariner for this parinership the name must be the same
in the certificate. The affidavit and the exhibit must agree. The affidavit has
$3,000,000 at this time and the exhibit has $3,030,000. Which is correct?

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your fiting will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(504) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing
Corporate Specialist Letter Number: 296A00001409

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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AFFIDAVIT AND CERTIFICATE
oF
LIMITED PARTNERSHIY
OF

HURTAK FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

1, John J. Hurtak, President of the undersigned gencral partner of the HURTAK
FAMILY PARTNERSIIP, LTD., do hereby cater into this Certificate of Limited Partnership,
under and pursuant to Chapter 620 of the Florida Statutes, and being duly swom, do hereby
certify, statc and declare as follows:

ARTICLE I

The name of the limited partnership, which is hercafter referred to as the %‘&m&ﬁ

Partnership”, shall be HURTAK FAMILY PARTNRERSHIP, LTD. N

ARTICLE XI

[£9
P
—
co
-3
ea
=

The principal place of busincss and the mailing address of the Limited Partnership inc

S4

Florida shall be: 525 N.E. $8th Street, Miami, Florida 33137.
ARTICLE 11
The street address of the initial registered office of the Limited Partnership is 201 S.
Biscaync Boulevard, Suite 3000, Miami, Florida 33131 and the initial registered agent of the
Limited Partnership at that address is B & C Cotporate Services, Inc.
ARTICLE IV

The pame and business address of the general partner of the Partnership is as follows:

c
%@%mQT\Q\%Q\
John and Jeanne Hurtak Corp. 525 N.E. 58th Street

Miami, Florida 33137
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ARTICLE V

The Partnership shall commenoe on the eaclier of January 1, 1996 or upon the filing of
this Certificate of Limited Partnership with the Secretary of Statc of the State of Florida, Tho
latest date upon which the Limited Partacrship is 1o be dissolved is December 31, 2025, unless
extended in writing as provided in the Partnership Agreement.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the
contents thereol and that the facts stated herela are true and correct.

1
Signed this _15 __ day of December, 1995.

GENERAL PARTNER

John and Jeanne Hurtak Corp.,
a Plorida corporation

C Y )
By: Codome /%J,@L{Z}w

T
o

7 John,J, Hurtak, President
»
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ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT
OF
REGISTERED AGENT

I hereby accept the appointment as registercd agent contalned in the foregoing Certificate
of Limited Partnership und state that 1 am familiar with aml accept the obligations of Section
620.105 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act.

B & C CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.

QL A1z

Allison A. Lichter, Vice President.,
T
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AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE MB the undersigned, personally appeared John J, Hurtak, President of John
and Jeanne Huriak Corp., a Florida corporation, the sole general partner of HURTAK FAMILY

PARTNERSHIP, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, who, upon being duly sworn, did certify

as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is attached hercto as

Exhibit "A-1",

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners js
Tt
it o

$3,080,000 at this time, e

nn
tal

811

|
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT, e ~
e i
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing, ;and theFacts-
e

el

alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief, & &

Dated this 24 day of Poppn loy, 1957

John & Jeanne Hurtak Corp.,
a Florida corporation
General Partner

By:

Ve

/5"’%5/ ( ’ ,»"'? 7&4.%

John J. Hurjdk, President

ESTVO39900001\DRBDREB12.138
951227
BROAD AND CASSEL, 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLVD,, SUTTE 30, Miamvi, FLoripa 33131 « PIIONE: (305) 373-9400




STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF DADE

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me thig ﬁgﬂ' day of XCorbs, 1995

by John J, Hurtak, as President of Johin and Jeanne Hurtak Corp., a Florida corporation, general

partner of Hurtak Family Partnership, Ltd., who is personally known to me or who did identify

himself by mcans of o _— — .

-
Tel [ 33
; ?' on

Rpprnany hado (‘.c'dféq_ﬁ gl

Notary Public ROSEmae Pp.Ach:’ Q

My Commission Expires: &—12-9 1 e

FICTAT NOTARY SEAL
mRUSleARY PRADO
RIDA

ONWIGQON NOQ. ('CZ‘J.).'!B?
MY COMBISSION J AP, JUNE 12,1997

ESTV09999\0001\DREDRB12.18B
951227
BROAD AND CASSEL, 201 SouTi BISCAYNE BLvD., SUTE 3000, Miamy, FLORIDA 33131 » Piiong: (305) 373-9400




* EXHIBIT A
CAPITAL ASSETS CONTRIBUTED
TO

IIURTAK FAMILY PARTNERSIIP, LTD,

YALUE
Contributed by John and Jeanne Hurtsk Corp.: Cush in the umount of $30,000.00

Real property described in Exhibit A-2 -

Coutributed by JEANNE E, ITURTAK:
Approximately $3 million in value

TOTAL CAPITAL CONTRIDUTIONS: $3,03¢,000.00
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851227
BROAD AND CASSEL, 201 SouTti BISCAYNE BLVD., SUITE 3000, Miami, FLORDA 33131 « PIIONE: (305) 373-9400




Y EXUTBIT A" A

Parcal Ho, 1,

That part of Lota 141, 142, 143, 4:\§::an8 Lying Northeasterly
=f1s £
.

of the Hortheasnturl: yht-of-way Stnta ¥oad No. 50 and
all of Lot 149 an o South 1/2 o d Stroet, now vacated,
adjacknt to #ajd Lota 141 to 143, fnclusive,

lying North of
and Wast af the Yent righ 2f-Vay'line of Dloxam Avenue and East

of tha Hortheastdrly right-Sroway.iina of Stata Noad No. 50. A1)

in Clurmont Haighky, a suhdivision iy the Clity of Claymont, Ylorida,
according to the p acf rocordad in Plat Book 4, page 1,

Public Recorda of Laka County, rlorida and mhown upon the OLficial
Map of tha Clty of Clermont, Plorida rucorded in Plat Dook 8. pages
17 to 23 inclupive, rublic Racorda of Laka County, Plorida. '
Pareal No. 2:

That pact of Lota 200 and 201 lyling Northeastorly of tho Northesatarly
right-of-way-1ine of State Road No. 50 and all of Lots 202 to 243,
inclusive, louvs tha North 120 fcot of Lot 235 and the East 55.76 [leet
of the North 120 feer of Lot 234 and lens tha South 10 feat of

the Bast 120 feut of Lot 236, ths Eant 120 foet of Lot 237 and tho
Yloxrth 15 feot of the East 120 faok of ‘Lot 238. .+ wm. .. '. 4 -
Also: Tho gast 1/2 of Scott Street, now vacated, lying Nerth of ..
tha loxtheasterly right.of-way-line of 5tatn Road Mo, 50 and South ;
of tho South right.-of.way.line of fiighlan@ Avanve: Goble Gtreet,

now vacataed, lying North of the North right-of-way-line of Almond
Street and South of the Jouth right-of-way-line of Hiqhland Awenue:
The North 1/2 of Alrond Strest, now vacated, lying Past of the
‘Horthoasterly right.of .way-1line of Jtate Noad No. 50 and Hout of

the West tight-of-way-line of Bloxam Avenum. All in Clarmont Relghta,
a wubdiviaion in the city of Clermont. Florida, according to the
Plat thargof racordad in Plat Nook 4, page 1, Public Records of

Lake County, Plorida and shewn upon tha Official Map of the City

e

of Clermont, Florida, recorded In Plae Deok 1, Saqau 17 to 23,
- . incluniva, Yublic Zacordn nf Tokae founty. Florida.

PARCEL HO, 3:

Tha Scuth 10 faet of the East 120 {oet of Lot 238, and the East 120 fowt of Lots 237
and 238, Clermont Haolghts, City of Clermont, according to the Plat thereof as
recorded In Plat Book 4, Page 1, Public Retords of Laka County, Florida
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